Woodford Baptist Church - July 2017

Monday 3rd
Tuesday 4th

Friday 7th

Saturday 8th
Monday 10th

Tuesday 11th

Friday 14th

Sunday 16th
Monday 17th
Thursday 20th
Friday 21st
Saturday 22nd
Sunday 23rd

Monday 24th

Tuesday 25th

Wednesday 26th

Thursday 27th

Friday 28th

Saturday 29th

Sunday 30th

Monday 31st

Prime Time WBC

senior coffee morning

Buttons - pre-school WBC

Buttons - pre-school children and parents / 1.30-3.00pm / during school term time
TODDLER CHURCH WBC

TODDLER CHURCH / Pre-School children and parents / 10.30-12.00

TGIF woodford baptist church
Youth

Just One Emirates Stadium

J John event

Prime Time WBC

senior coffee morning

Buttons - pre-school WBC

Buttons - pre-school children and parents / 1.30-3.00pm / during school term time
Ladies Fashion Show 7-9.30pm WBC

raising funds for KALEIGH

TODDLER CHURCH WBC

TODDLER CHURCH / Pre-School children and parents / 10.30-12.00

TGIF woodford baptist church
Youth

Women's Cafe 5-7pm WBC - Jubilee Hall

join us for a time to share over a cuppa / women of all ages welcome

Prime Time WBC

senior coffee morning

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
Prime Time WBC

senior coffee morning

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS WBC

SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual children and youth programmes suspended
Prime Time WBC

senior coffee morning

10:00am

1:30pm

10:30am

7:00pm

1:00pm

10:00am

1:30pm

7:00pm

10:30am

7:00pm

11:00am

10:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

10:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

10:00am

- 12:00pm

- 3:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 5:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:00pm

- 10:00pm

-12:00pm

- 8:30pm

-12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

-12:00pm

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

- 12:00pm



