## Woodford Baptist Church - July 2017

Monday 3rd	Prime Time senior coffee morning	WBC	10:00am - 12:00pm
Tuesday 4th	Buttons - pre-school Buttons - pre-school children and parents	WBC / 1.30-3.00pm / during school term time	1:30pm - 3:00pm
Friday 7th	TODDLER CHURCH TODDLER CHURCH / Pre-School childre	WBC en and parents / 10.30-12.00	10:30am - 12:00pm
	TGIF Youth	woodford baptist church	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Saturday 8th	Just One J John event	Emirates Stadium	1:00pm - 5:30pm
Monday 10th	Prime Time senior coffee morning	WBC	10:00am - 12:00pm
Tuesday 11th	Buttons - pre-school Buttons - pre-school children and parents	WBC / 1.30-3.00pm / during school term time	1:30pm - 3:00pm
	Ladies Fashion Show 7-9.30pm raising funds for KALEIGH	WBC	7:00pm - 10:00pm
Friday 14th	TODDLER CHURCH TODDLER CHURCH / Pre-School childre	WBC en and parents / 10.30-12.00	10:30am - 12:00pm
	TGIF Youth	woodford baptist church	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Sunday 16th	Women's Cafe 5-7pm join us for a time to share over a cuppa / v	WBC - Jubilee Hall vomen of all ages welcome	11:00am - 12:00pm
Monday 17th	Prime Time senior coffee morning	WBC	10:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday 20th	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual cl	WBC nildren and youth programmes suspended	9:00am - 10:00am
Friday 21st	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual cl	WBC nildren and youth programmes suspended	9:00am - 10:00am
Saturday 22nd	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual cl	WBC nildren and youth programmes suspended	9:00am - 10:00am
Sunday 23rd	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual cl	WBC nildren and youth programmes suspended	9:00am - 10:00am
Monday 24th	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS	WBC nildren and youth programmes suspended	9:00am - 10:00am
	Prime Time senior coffee morning	WBC	10:00am - 12:00pm
Tuesday 25th	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual cl	WBC nildren and youth programmes suspended	9:00am - 10:00am
Wednesday 26th	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual cl	WBC	9:00am - 10:00am
Thursday 27th	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual cl	WBC	9:00am - 10:00am
Friday 28th	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual cl	WBC	9:00am - 10:00am
Saturday 29th	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual cl	WBC	9:00am - 10:00am
Sunday 30th	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS	<i>WBC</i> nildren and youth programmes suspended	9:00am - 10:00am
Monday 31st	SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS SCHOOL SUMMER HOLIDAYS / usual cl	WBC	9:00am - 10:00am
	SST SOL SOMMENT TOLIDATO / USUALU	maron and youn programmes suspended	